MIDA LASER 75P DATA SHEET     1
Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
Sy

R5
Mida Laser 75P Modular
Type Code
RX 34T0443550
TX (collimated) 34T0443050
TX (focused) on demand
Mida Laser 105 - 105P Modular
Type Code
RX 34T0437103
TX (collimated) 34T0437151
TX (focused) on demand
MIDA LASER 75P DATA SHEET     5
Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
Sy
st
em
s
To
ol
se
tt
in
g
Ar
m
s
So
ft
w
ar
e
La
se
r
La
se
r
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
To
ol
 &
 P
ro
ce
ss
M
on
ito
ri
ng
To
uc
h
Pr
ob
es
Interface-PLC/CNC wiring diagram
DB9 FEMALE
CONNECTOR
15